  LA-112-500
RG-58 50 Ohm Coaxial Cable (500 ft)
Product Overview:
LA-112 RG-58 50 Ohm Coaxial Cable is best used when more distance is needed for the antennas to have better coverage.
Measured at 500 ft. Recommended for coaxial runs less than 100 ft. (30.5 m) at 72 MHz or 50 ft. (15.24 m) at 216 MHz.
Signal loss for 72 MHz is 2 dB per 50 ft. Signal loss for 216 MHz is 4 dB per 50 ft.
Highlights:
Furthers antenna location
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including DIDP, which is known to the State of California to
cause cancer. For more information, go to www.P65Warning.ca.gov
Includes:
LA-112 RG-58 50 Ohm Coaxial Cable (500 ft)
Product Specification: RG-58 50 Ohm Coaxial Cable (500 ft)
RF
Attenuation 2 dB per 50 ft. on 72 MHz, 4 dB per 50 ft. on 216 MHz
Physical
Material Polyethylene Insulation, PVC Jacket, tinned copper conductor, tinned copper
braided shield
Shipping Weight 4 lbs. (1.81 kg) per 100 ft.
Diameter Outer: .192 in. (4.88 mm), Inner: .116 in. (2.95 mm)
Unit Weight 3.5 lbs. (1.6 0 kg) per 100 ft.
Cable Type RG-58/U 50 Ohm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Listen Technologies Corporation * 14912 Heritage Crest Way * Bluffdale * Utah 84065-4818 U.S.A.
+1.801.233.8992 * +1.800.330.0891 North America * +1.801.233.8995 Fax
Listen Technologies Corporation All rights reserved 91407 - Created November 4, 2024
RG-58 50 Ohm Coaxial Cable (500 ft) Page 1 of 1